40" Annual Northern Doctors Day 2016

Friday, November 4, 2016
Ramada, 444 George Street, Prince George, BC V2L 1R6

07:30
08:00

08:10

09:00

09:40

10:30
10:50

11:20

11:50

12:20

12:50

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:20

18:30
19:30

Program
REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
Welcome
Speaker: lan Schokking
CQI Experience in Fraser Health (& NHA)
Speaker: Curt Smetcher
Physiotherapy Resources in Prince George
Speaker: Kerrie Roberts

Finding a Balance: A Practical Approach to Operationalizing
College Standards for “Safe Prescribing” and “Medical
Marijuana” in Clinical Practice

Speaker: Galt Wilson

BREAK

Medical Assistance in Dying

Speaker: Heidi Oetter

NHA Resources & Supports for MAID
Speaker: Daphne Hart & Kirsten Thomson

Real Clinical Experience with MAID
Speaker: Jesse Pewarchuk
Panel: Making MAID Practical in the North

Speaker: Heidi Oetter, Daphne Hart, Kirsten Thomson & Jessie
Pewarchuk

LUNCH

Palliative Care Resources in the North
Speaker: Inban Reddy

World Café Format & Consultant Intro
Speaker: lan Schokking

World Café Rotation #1

Speaker: Aaron Kennedy, Stacy Miller, Dimitri Zanozin, Brydon
Blacklaws, Ingrid Cosio & Lauri McCoy

World Café Rotation #2
BREAK
World Café Rotation #3

COCKTAILS & APPETIZERS
DINNER & DANCE

Contact Information
DDr.DMr.DMrs.D Ms.

|:|ParticipantDSpeakerDSponsorDPIanning Committee

Name

Address

City Postal Code

Phone

Email

Free Registration

Each person attending the conference should complete a
registration form in advance of the event. We want to ensure that
we have enough space and food.

Registration Deadline: October 21, 2016

Email: NCME @northernhealth.ca
Fax: 250.565.2640

I will be attending the following:

DConference |:|Lunch
I:lBreakfast |:|Dinner + # guests: |:|

Dietary Restrictions:

|:|Vegan I:lVegetarian |:| Diabetic | | Gluten Free
[1 Allergy (please specify)
:lOther (please specify)

Ramada Hotel: Reserve your hotel room by October 11, 2016
Group Name: Prince George Medical Staff Society

Group Code: CG1463

Direct: 1.250.563.0055

Toll Free: 1.800.830.8833

The 40" Annual Northern Doctors Day 2016 is sponsored by the Prince George Medical Staff Society, and is free of charge
to physicians and their guests.



mailto:NCME@northernhealth.ca

	Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Dr: Off
	Mr: Off
	Ms: Off
	Participant: Off
	Speaker: Off
	Sponsor: Off
	Mrs: Off
	Planning Committee: Off
	Postal Code: 
	Breakfast: Off
	City: 
	Conference: Off
	Lunch: Off
	#: 
	Dinner: Off
	Vegan: Off
	Vegetarian: Off
	Diabetic: Off
	Gluten Free: Off
	Allergy: Off
	Other: Off
	Allergy Details: 
	Other Details: 


