## 40<sup>th</sup> Annual Northern Doctors Day 2016



## Friday, November 4, 2016 Ramada, 444 George Street, Prince George, BC V2L 1R6

	Program	Contact Information
07:30	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST	□ Dr. □ Mr. □ Mrs. □ Ms.
08:00	Welcome	☐ Participant ☐ Speaker ☐ Sponsor ☐ Planning Committee
	Speaker: Ian Schokking	
08:10	CQI Experience in Fraser Health (& NHA)	Name
	Speaker: Curt Smetcher	
09:00	Physiotherapy Resources in Prince George	Address
	Speaker: Kerrie Roberts	
09:40	Finding a Balance: A Practical Approach to Operationalizing College Standards for "Safe Prescribing" and "Medical Marijuana" in Clinical Practice	City Postal Code
	Speaker: Galt Wilson	
10:30	BREAK	Phone
10:50	Medical Assistance in Dying	
	Speaker: Heidi Oetter	Email
11:20	NHA Resources & Supports for MAID	
	Speaker: Daphne Hart & Kirsten Thomson	Free Registration
11:50	Real Clinical Experience with MAID	Each person attending the conference should complete a
	Speaker: Jesse Pewarchuk	registration form in advance of the event. We want to ensure that
12:20	Panel: Making MAID Practical in the North	we have enough space and food.
	Speaker: Heidi Oetter, Daphne Hart, Kirsten Thomson & Jessie Pewarchuk	Registration Deadline: October 21, 2016
12:50	LUNCH	Email: NCME@northernhealth.ca
14:00	Palliative Care Resources in the North	Fax: 250.565.2640
	Speaker: Inban Reddy	I will be attending the following:
14:45	World Café Format & Consultant Intro	□ Conference □ Lunch
	Speaker: Ian Schokking	☐ Breakfast ☐ Dinner + # guests:
15:00	World Café Rotation #1	Dietary Restrictions:
15:30	Speaker: Aaron Kennedy, Stacy Miller, Dimitri Zanozin, Brydon Blacklaws, Ingrid Cosio & Lauri McCoy World Café Rotation #2	<ul> <li>□ Vegan</li> <li>□ Vegetarian</li> <li>□ Diabetic</li> <li>□ Gluten Free</li> <li>□ Allergy (please specify)</li> <li>□ Other (please specify)</li> </ul>
16:00	BREAK	Ramada Hotel: Reserve your hotel room by October 11, 2016
	World Café Rotation #3	Group Name: Prince George Medical Staff Society
18:30	COCKTAILS & APPETIZERS	Group Code: CG1463
19:30	DINNER & DANCE	Direct: 1.250.563.0055 Toll Free: 1.800.830.8833
10.00	Difficit & Diffice	10111166. 1.000.030.0033

The 40<sup>th</sup> Annual Northern Doctors Day 2016 is sponsored by the Prince George Medical Staff Society, and is free of charge to physicians and their guests.